91-507
7-24-91
91-508
8-14-931
91-509
8-14-91
91-510
9-11-91
91-511
9-11-91
91-512
11-13-9;1
91-513
11-13-931
91-514
12-11-931
91-515
11-91

92-51¢6
1-8-92
92-517

92-518
3-11-92
92-519
2-12-92
92-520
4-8-92
92-521
5~13-92
92-522
5-27-92
92-523
6-24-92

92-524
6-24-92

92-525
6-24-92
92-526
6-24-92

92-527
6-24-92

92-528
6-24-92

(resolist)

entering into contract witp City/County Insurance
approving wacCo wasteshed five-year waste reduction plan
Parks and Open Space System dev,

ratifying the City's bParticipatjon in the regional

governance Committee
Opposing adoption of the RUGGOs

Study Planning €oordination

minor Street Collector SDC
Home Ruyle Charter for METRO
adopting Principles of SwM

Special City Allotment

authorizing the transfer of appropriations
water fund, Sewer fund, Street

equipment rental fund, library fund, angd Bancroft

redemption fund,

Resolution adopting City budget.

Resolution regarding Membership in Clty/County Insurance
1 Compensatijon Group



